H+H INTERNATIONAL A/S

H+H INTERNATIONAL A/S

ISIN: DKO0015202451

Overview

2024/07/12 17:20:00

Price
98.60 DKK

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-0.10% (-0.10)

DK0015202451
HH

Nasdaq Copenhagen

DKK
Construction
Stock

218 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

98.70 DKK (151)
99.00 DKK (5)
96.80 DKK
98.70 DKK
96.40 DKK
98.70 DKK
97.6297 DKK
8,633
842,837.40
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/07/05
2024/06/24

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &,
Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0015202451&ID_NOTATION=1921500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=64f572486ba0c8f971a39279fed57d8814efcc74b0f8ae3dfa8f14e153aaa3f3&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=81704d6ec8f57512d&time=1721057240&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8b53bec22959286affcef25272a9d2a80dd8f90f06cf2f4b16632a7b503fdb71&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6342f1f0ec38eacb7&time=1721057240&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a85958227929bc5c1b04d11051961de763db5b7001cc5ebe89f62f0b277c5198&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=754621647c41b1f41&time=1721057240&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=51cb52f4a8da9c0111ef2875053cac812dc28fc3d493f85b19dc001d2c787d67&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=57b38b3da999c113c&time=1721057240&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b3ddb5a6ba33a9516c480cb0d291de15e9731c227426bc8e6b249635c8456856&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=18043689b5c6571b9&time=1721057240&tool=RSC

H+H INTERNATIONAL A/S

Details

2024/07/12 17:20:00

Price
98.60 DKK

Difference

© -0.10%(-0.10)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

DK0015202451

HH

Nasdaq Copenhagen
DKK

Construction

Stock

218 EUR

Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 98.70 DKK (151)
Ask (Ask size) 99.00 DKK (5)
Open 96.80 DKK
High 98.70 DKK
Low 96.40 DKK
Close (prev. day) 98.70 DKK
VWAP 97.6297 DKK
Volume (pcs) 8,633
Trading volume 842,837.40
Number of trades 119
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +18.51% +19.52% -52.71%
Perf (abs.) +15.40 +16.10 -109.90
Beta 0.14 0.23 0.58
Volatility  38.14 37.85 41.28
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for H+H INTERNATIONAL A/S

Trading volume

(mio.)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Nasdaq 2024/07/ 17:20 98.60 DKK 0.84

Copenhagen 12

London Stock 2021/12/ 17:01 219.50 DKK 0.00

Exchange 22

Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:44 12.96 EUR 0.00
12

Duesseldorf 2024/07/ 19:31 12.90 EUR 0.00
12

98.58 DKK (21,433)
102.08 DKK (23,913)
84.27 DKK (42,729)
79.58 DKK (32,682)
112.20 DKK (2024/06/07)
64.50 DKK (2024/03/18)
112.20 DKK (2024/06/07)
64.50 DKK (2024/03/18)

Number of
trades

119
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1921500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205024911
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205024911
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=417353923
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452486729

H+H INTERNATIONAL A/S

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
H+H INTERNATIONAL

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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Group
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